Position

Nurse Practitioner
Echo Vasc Tech Il

Echo Vasc Tech Il

Echo Vasc Tech Il

Echo Tech

Echo Vasc Tech Il
Clinical Nurse Specialist
Echo Vasc Tech Il

Echo Tech

Echo Vasc Tech Il

Echo Vasc Tech Il

Echo Tech

Echo Tech

Echo Tech

Scheduling Clerk
Cardiology Technologist
Vascular Tech
Cardiology Technologist
Echo Vasc Tech Il

Echo Vasc Tech Il

Echo Vasc Tech Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services
Cardiology Services

Cardiology Services

Total Wages

$173,887
$155,333
$144,988
$112,214
$109,006
$107,968
$105,021
$102,942
$95,309
$95,306
$89,218
$71,890
$53,339
$48,573
$35,723
$33,022
$32,142
$29,173
$27,721
$22,701
$17,463

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,996
$31,026
$30,772
$18,478
$15,411
$6,517
$24,989
$22,159
$5,741
$18,164
$24,548
$0

$0

$0
$9,950
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



