Position (Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse Practitioner		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$173,887	\$11,996
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$155,333	\$31,026
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$144,988	\$30,772
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$112,214	\$18,478
Echo Tech		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$109,006	\$15,411
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$107,968	\$6,517
Clinical Nurse Specialist		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$105,021	\$24,989
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$102,942	\$22,159
Echo Tech		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$95,309	\$5,741
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$95,306	\$18,164
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$89,218	\$24,548
Echo Tech		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$71,890	\$0
Echo Tech		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$53,339	\$0
Echo Tech		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$48,573	\$0
Scheduling Clerk		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$35,723	\$9,950
Cardiology Technologist		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$33,022	\$0
Vascular Tech		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$32,142	\$0
Cardiology Technologist		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$29,173	\$0
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$27,721	\$0
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$22,701	\$0
Echo Vasc Tech II		Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$17,463	\$0